WIRELESS
Information contained herein is deemed to be reliable and accurate as of the issue date. EMCORE reserves the right to change the design or specifications at any time without notice.
© 2015 EMCORE Corporation  |  REV 2015.01 +1 626-293-3400
PRELIMINARY DATASHEET   |   JANUARY 2015
3 GHz RF Fiber Optic Links
PCB Modules for Wireless Applications
Features

SA = SC/APC
FA = FC/APC
Ordering Information
3 GHz RF Fiber Optic Links
PCB Modules for Wireless Applications
Receiver (R)
                                      D3-LR/xx-yy (Standard)                                           D3-LSRx/yy-zz (High-Sensitivity)
Model Series Version
“w”
RF Connector
 “xx”
Optical Wavelength
“ yy”
Optical Connector
“zz”
D3w-LT 3 GHz Transmitter S = Standard
P = Premium
SA = 50 Ohm SMA
SB = 50 Ohm SMB
13 = 1310 nm
CWDM:
27 = 1270 nm        47 = 1470 nm
29 = 1290 nm        49 = 1490 nm
31 = 1310 nm        51 = 1510 nm
33 = 1330 nm        53 = 1530 nm
39 = 1390 nm        55 = 1550 nm
41 = 1410 nm        57 = 1570 nm
43 = 1430 nm        59 = 1590 nm
45 = 1450 nm        61 = 1610 nm
SA = SC/APC
FA = FC/APC
Model Series RF Gain
 “x”
RF Connector
 “yy”
Optical
Connector
“zz”
D3-LSR
3 GHz Hi-Sensitivity
Receiver
1 = Fixed
2 = Adjustable
SA = 50 Ohm SMA
SB = 50 Ohm SMB
SA = SC/APC
FA = FC/APC